
Student Services Contact Information

Amy Reese, Director of Student Services reesea@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 251-5100 x6920

Tracy Guillemette, Administrative
Assistant to the Director

guillemettet@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 251-5100 x6920

Amy Matson, Assistant Director/Out of
District Coordinator

matsona@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5582

Megan McGuirk,
Preschool Coordinator (CHIPS)

mcguirkm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 251-5188 x6062

Alison Alves-Pigeon,
Administrative Team Chairperson -
Byam, Harrington, Parker

alves-pigeona@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5580

Taryn Dery,
Administrative Team Chairperson -
Byam, Center, Harrington, Parker,
McCarthy

deryt@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5623

Kendra Henrickson,
Administrative Team Chairperson -
Center, South Row, McCarthy

henricksonk@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5707

Shawna Mottram,
Administrative Team Chairperson -
Chelmsford High School

mottrams@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5584

Shannon Bischoff,
Coordinator of Social Emotional Learning
and Counseling

bischoffs@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5601

Peggy Gump,
Coordinator of Nursing Services

gumpp@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5521

Cayce Ludwar, Administrative Assistant ludwarc@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5646

Lia Zouzas, Administrative Assistant zouzash@chelmsford.k12.ma.us
(978) 341-5563
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